Scholarship Name Scholarship Page

Scholarship for 4 Ottawa students following their passion https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/scholarship-for-4-ottawa-students-following-their-passion/yhZA41RMT5G
Libro Student Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/libro-student-awards/abZ6RJOhIMe

Dream Unlimited Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/dream-unlimited-scholarship/NXVVRzKiMD

Right the Future - Year of Free Tuition https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/right-the-future-year-of-free-tuition/NIrOgLEGza
AboriginalJobBoard.ca - Recurring Indigenous Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aboriginaljobboard-ca-recurring-indigenous-scholarship/yaVPcXOPA2
Canada's Luckiest Student https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canada-s-luckiest-student/NepTZgRWJa

Redeemer University Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/redeemer-university-scholarship/acxRYUOfBO

Meridian's Commitment to Communities Sean Jackson Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/meridian-s-commitment-to-communities-sean-jackson-scholarship/aF658X3-k7
Leclair Decor Design Education Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/leclair-decor-design-education-scholarship/yBZ68orpQFK

JDB Hockey Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jdb-hockey-scholarship/aNmXy7gTdC

D.K. Antooa Community Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/d-k-antooa-community-scholarship/aap_uT8I_4

The Jason Thomas Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-jason-thomas-memorial-scholarship/a2YB7RMbVj

Algonquin College Tuition Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/algonquin-college-tuition-contest/a1MN2pggO4

The DBC Best Friends Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-dbc-best-friends-scholarship/ajXgllCCpu

Hockey For Hospice Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/hockey-for-hospice-scholarship/yFmCuc9MAfF

Boxfish Infrastructure Group Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/boxfish-infrastructure-group-scholarship/aAnUyjdO.
Moore-Anderson Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/moore-anderson-scholarship/0zYWSHiydg

Henderson Brewing Company Scholarship ("HERstory") https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/henderson-brewing-company-scholarship-herstory/0LpBdsX_hJ
2022 Media Girlfriends College or University Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/2022-media-girlfriends-college-or-university-scholarship/yr50_8M91
2022 Media Girlfriends Indigenous Student Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/2022-media-girlfriends-indigenous-student-scholarship/NXZj48Yv1
ScholarTree $1000 Giveaway Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/scholartree-1000-giveaway-scholarship/Nhr8zM2xTV

DB Celeste Investments Inc Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/db-celeste-investments-inc-scholarship/ymVExvsLi4

Pretty Photoshop Actions Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pretty-photoshop-actions-scholarship/NIrQ2VurPs

Performance Art Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/performance-art-scholarship/0om9ltc7WC

Stuck at Prom Scholarship Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/stuck-at-prom-scholarship-contest/NOPGgAoXa

Eero's Memorial Fund https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/eero-s-memorial-fund/OKYEI8ZXa

Contest for Manitoba High School Students https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/contest-for-manitoba-high-school-students/OwpXRBrmca

Canadian Hearing Services National Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-hearing-services-national-scholarship/asm3D6CXp5
Loans Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/loans-canada-scholarship/avpHkIZABj

Ron Bate Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ron-bate-scholarship/08pNCTUhCT

Pedro Luna Bursary https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pedro-luna-bursary/aPgAwiMMuiC

Northern College Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/northern-college-scholarship/NypbJZJONg

Great Plains College Entrance Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/great-plains-college-entrance-scholarship/01mEQIr8Hy

Accounting Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/accounting-scholarship/NzEJ85r3d

Human Resource Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/human-resource-scholarship/ylOUNHr3sS

Mobile Application Development Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/mobile-application-development-scholarship/azDINdr3H

Lift Parts Express Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lift-parts-express-scholarship/aASb8HBMM

ERA Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/era-scholarship/NCM8AHPTK

Medical Student Scholarship Program For USA-Canada Students https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/medical-student-scholarship-program-for-usa-canada-students/Nmx1lwku3
Jean Lumb Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jean-lumb-awards/yGzHqCiyu

ShearComfort Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/shearcomfort-scholarship/y4-_-nXZa

Lincoln M. Alexander Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lincoln-m-alexander-award/apZ7wiHD Gf

Dr. P. Anthony Johnstone Entrance Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/dr-p-anthony-johnstone-entrance-scholarship/NtsngmUgf

Pretty Lightroom Presets Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/pretty-lightroom-presets-scholarship/NT6PTkerPn

Retail as a Career Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/retail-as-a-career-scholarship/yfLddON_6
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Muslim Awards for Excellence Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/muslim-awards-for-excellence-scholarship/0JdkTeb5Y

Sarah Gaulin Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/sarah-gaulin-memorial-scholarship/y7FMIxjD3

Trevor Linden Community Spirit Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/trevor-linden-community-spirit-scholarship/02MpUe_Dp

Don McBain Memorial Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/don-mcbain-memorial-award/aeL-_CiOe

Lupus Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lupus-canada-scholarship/ae2qe1FOD

The CIMarE National Scholarship Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-cimare-national-scholarship-award/09tkJc-hN

Keith Gilmore Prize for Beef Cattle Innovation https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/keith-gilmore-prize-for-beef-cattle-innovation/NFJcL1T46

Canadian Agri-Business Education Foundation Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-agri-business-education-foundation-scholarship/OwpBk-dI0
Ontario Parks Association Scholarship & Bursary Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ontario-parks-association-scholarship-and-bursary-awards/Nda-VI04x
Gloria Barron Prize https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/gloria-barron-prize/NhXX5kzQL f

Crohn’s and Colitis Canada Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/crohn-s-and-colitis-canada-scholarship/NgJcb8JHA

The Azazie Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-azazie-scholarship/0aZYOIGGD

Atlas Shrugged Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/atlas-shrugged-essay-contest/NmXRLVa56

CHHA SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/chha-scholarship-program/aYCiV4GG3

AlA and the University of the Aftermarket Foundation (UofAF) Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aia-and-the-university-of-the-aftermarket-foundation-uofaf-scholarship-program/aénNjn-aY
The Hammock Expert Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-hammock-expert-scholarship-program/NhZ2gaUF J3

Academica Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/academica-contest/0Qu8eB8xT

Jeremy Dias Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jeremy-dias-scholarship/yRuiwMfNy

Blitz Sales Software Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/blitz-sales-software-scholarship/yo7fiuH5x

Robert Allan Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/robert-allan-memorial-scholarship/y2zFvzgF7

Elgin-St. Thomas Community Foundation Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/elgin-st-thomas-community-foundation-scholarships/yKPWpjgga
C.D. Howe Scholarship Endowment Fund Thunder Bay / Port Arthur Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/c-d-howe-scholarship-endowment-fund-thunder-bay-port-arthur-scholarship-program/N6y9DYNVO
NEADS National Student Awards Program Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/neads-national-student-awards-program-scholarship/OkTnav7_x

4-H Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/4-h-scholarships/NtrQ60_w0

Canadian Scholarship Trust Foundation Bursaries https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-scholarship-trust-foundation-bursaries/OnhehetQk

Dave Lambert Agricultural Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/dave-lambert-agricultural-scholarship/0fQlYVwZN

CAWIC Bursaries https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/cawic-bursaries/NDOUL 1iaD

Canadian Scholarship Trust Foundation Founders’ Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-scholarship-trust-foundation-founders-awards/NIYYgDUQ1
OHF Bursary Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ohf-bursary-program/yl_abQ8_V

The Orville Erickson Memorial Scholarship Fund https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-orville-erickson-memorial-scholarship-fund/aSOVysy_x

BC Fairs Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/bc-fairs-scholarships/0WuUGV8a0

Life Sciences Ontario Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/life-sciences-ontario-scholarship-program/axnd-hy6a

Student Bursary https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/student-bursary/Nf833x4D3

Working Parent College Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/working-parent-college-scholarship-program/yfmP_rGG8

The William Peyton Hubbard Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-william-peyton-hubbard-award/afPS_x4e3

The Tamara Gordon Foundation Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-tamara-gordon-foundation-scholarship/yCga1Na27

AABRD Undergraduate & Graduate Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/aabrd-undergraduate-and-graduate-scholarships/ahXAZvpm8a
Learning Matters Education Charity Bursary Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/learning-matters-education-charity-bursary-award/N6pBohaVy
Hamilton Community Foundation Grants https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/hamilton-community-foundation-grants/a8-nM6Ke7

FWIO Provincial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/fwio-provincial-scholarship/yITB9fIn0

Global Lift Equipment Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/global-lift-equipment-scholarship/N4O2JdPYm

Courtenay Taaffe Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/courtenay-taaffe-memorial-scholarship/N 12dKsbEM

Student Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/student-award/aBX0HAo0-L8

HowToSaveMoney Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/howtosavemoney-scholarship/ObXCsChTs

The RBC Future Launch Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-rbe-future-launch-scholarship/0L2rB1AHA

BeArt Presets Academic Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/beart-presets-academic-scholarship-program/N_W857eDm
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PPPC Scholarship Program

Technology Impact Awards

Weston Youth Innovation Award

Johnson Scholarship Program
Pengrowth-Nova Scotia Energy Scholarship
BigSun Athletics Scholarship

PEI Scholarships

Schlegel-UW RIA Scholarship

GoTranscript Academic Scholarship Program
Donald Menzies Bursary

Margery Boyce Bursary

Visual Art Scholarship

The BeMo Diversity Advocacy Scholarship
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Rotary Club of Burlington Lakeshore Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/rotary-club-of-burlington-lakeshore-scholarships/03ml_S9g0
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/north-american-van-lines-canada-scholarship/0LYBqC9IZ5
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/alliance-for-equity-of-blind-canadians-scholarship/y_yOmpDHx
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/lyle-makosky-values-and-ethics-in-sport-fund/aMgL.01VCD8
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/general-contractors-section-toronto-bursary-scholarship/afrte2C5A
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/petro-canada-award-for-indigenous-students/Numv9qiOu
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/community-foundation-of-nova-scotia-scholarships/NOhONVtk8
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/chris-huskilson-emera-scholarship/0024wpUC8
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-jewish-community-foundation-of-montreal-scholarship/0Yce100j6
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/iode-ontario-lucy-morrison-memorial/NfOd-QjD7
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/champion-of-the-environment-scholarship/0UclL.gsUq7
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/agma-foundation-scholarship/N7rha3SRXN
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/odenza-marketing-group-scholarship/NujR54S4x
https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/katherine-lemke-heinrichs-scholarship/yJrMhOXi7
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Canadian Japanese Mennonite Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/canadian-japanese-mennonite-scholarship/NLf7HBXdM

CTAA Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ctaa-scholarship/yNT0-ZRyM

Jim Bourque Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jim-bourque-scholarship/aPgftsImfN

7shifts Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/7shifts-scholarship/aPrWWBTBLwj

LaptopsStudio Innovative Writing Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/laptopsstudio-innovative-writing-scholarship/a1e CQNBL|
Luke Santi Memorial Award for Student Achievement https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/luke-santi-memorial-award-for-student-achievement/OwJTi4o-C
KSA Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/ksa-scholarship-program/Nj4_eFTXN

OYF Memorial Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/oyf-memorial-scholarship/ywggChKsN

IWSH ESSAY SCHOLARSHIP CONTEST https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/iwsh-essay-scholarship-contest/OjF 1gQLX

Jackie Lajeunesse Scholarship Award https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/jackie-lajeunesse-scholarship-award/0OuN8c_0S6

Agnes Jacks Scholarship Awards https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/agnes-jacks-scholarship-awards/aGCkF4a5A

Investintech - CAJ Journalism Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/investintech-caj-journalism-scholarship/yRT4hrmBD
Tuition Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/tuition-scholarships/amZ22w1e3

LA Tutors Monthly Innovation in Education Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/la-tutors-monthly-innovation-in-education-scholarship/0JexCibHm
Four Directions Scholarships https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/four-directions-scholarships/07JG2AIgN

Black Canadian Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/black-canadian-scholarship/NKNijQGuY

The Cover Guy Annual Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-cover-guy-annual-scholarship/yzmkfYV5V
ServiceScape Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/servicescape-scholarship/NO3xiPkYN

SaskTel Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/sasktel-scholarship/04AeV8DDM

Marketing Education Scholarship Fund https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/marketing-education-scholarship-fund/NwXGOjtQ1

1,000 Annual Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/1-000-annual-scholarship/ynQ8RKOIC

Annual Shim Law Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/annual-shim-law-scholarship/NmgXFoy1u7

CFUW Award for a Mature Woman Resuming Her Formal Education https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/cfuw-award-for-a-mature-woman-resuming-her-formal-education/yfq_KX4uf
EFC Scholarship Program https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/efc-scholarship-program/ypg87z0CD3

Quesnal Scholarship & Bursaries https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/quesnal-scholarship-and-bursaries/N_pYNWDuM

The Cara Brown Ringette Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-cara-brown-ringette-scholarship/NDvSMeaH6

R&D Systems Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/r-and-d-systems-scholarship/NYVSrVsqge

Fraser Institute Student Essay Contest https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/fraser-institute-student-essay-contest/0igNg-8S6

Novus Biologicals Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/novus-biologicals-scholarship/NiO3V-8H6

Got a Spine Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/got-a-spine-scholarship/NjbsHSbpp

Haywood Hunt & Associates Inc. Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/haywood-hunt-and-associates-inc-scholarship/NRtRxBpBG
The Lutz/Lutes Family Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/the-lutz-lutes-family-scholarship/aU4u8wok?7

Valour Canada History & Heritage Scholarship https://scholartree.ca/scholarship/valour-canada-history-and-heritage-scholarship/yUénqJuVG
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